
DRINK MENU
SUMMER 2020 | BRUNCH

FROM THE COFFEE BAR
Medium or Dark Roast Drip Coffee 16oz | $2.90

Espresso 2oz | $3.10

Macchiato 2oz | $3.60

Cappuccino 12oz | $4.80

Latté 12oz | $4.80

Americano 12oz | $3.35

Mocha 12oz | $5.25

Matcha Latté 12oz |$5.25

Hot Chocolate 12oz | $4.85

Chai Tea Latté 12oz | $4.80

Tea - ask your server for selection   120z | $2.75

London Fog 12oz | $4.65

Make it a boozy coffee:
BailEys Irish Cream | $5

Frangelico Hazelnut Liquor |$5

Luxardo White Sambuca | $5

Grand Marnier Orange Liquor | $5

Drambuie Scotch Whiskey Liquor | $5

KahlÚa Coffee Liquor | $5

Boozy Brunch Libations 2oz
Mimosa - Hungaria Brut Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice | $9

Bellini - Canella Prosecco & Venetian Peach Purée | $9

Vendome Caesar - Sobieski Vodka, Clamato, Seasoning | $7

Bloody Mary - Sobieski Vodka, Tomato Juice, Seasoning | $7

Gin & Juice - Bombay Gin, Vendome Pink Lemonade | $7

Aperol Spritz - Aperol, Sparkling Wine & Soda | $9

Vendome Sangria - Red Wine, Brandy, Fruit Juices | $10

Pimm’s Cup - Pimm’s, Ginger ale, Cucumber & Mint | $7

Arnoldo Palmeri - Bombay Gin, 50/50 Iced Tea & Lemonade |$7

Beer
Ol' Beautiful 'Pegasus', American Pale Ale, 5.4% Calgary 355ml |$7

Last Best, India Pale Ale, 6.5% Calgary 355ml |$7

Caravel 'Hazy Horizon', Hefeweizen, 5.0% Calgary 355ml |$7

Jasper Brewing Co. 'Crispy Tall Bois', Pilsner, 4.8% Jasper 355ml | $8

Wildrose 'Wraspberry Ale', Fruit Ale, 4.5% Calgary 473ml | $9

Village 'Blacksmith', Black Ale, 5.4% Calgary 473ml | $9

Banded Peak 'Chinook Saison', Farmhouse Ale, 4.5% Calgary 473ml | $10

Annex 'Kings English', Black Tea & Lemon Pale Ale, 4.6% Calgary 473ml |$10

Sunny Cider, Apple Cider, 6.4% Calgary 355ml | $10

Eighty-Eight 'Duotang', Dry Hopped Sour, 5.0% Calgary 473ml | $11

Dandy 'In the Underworld', Stout, 5.0% Calgary 473ml | $11
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Low Alcohol Beer
Partake, Blond Ale, 0.3% Toronto Ontario 355ml |$6

Village 'Local', Stout, 0.1% Calgary 473ml | $7

Zero Proof Libations
Annex Soda Root Beer or Annex Soda Ginger Beer | $6

Vendome Pink Lemonade | $5

Vendome Sweet Iced Tea |$5

Arnold Palmer- 50/50 Iced Tea & Pink Lemonade | $5

Seedlip Garden, Grove or Spice zero Proof Gin 1oz | $5 With Fever Tree Tonic | $4

Sparkling Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
NV Vaporetto Prosecco, Glera, Veneto, Italy | $10/50

 

White Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
2018 Antinori 'Santa Christina', Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy |$8/40

2017 Wynns 'Estate', Chardonnay, Coonawarra, South Australia | $9/45

2018 Bench 1775, Sauvignon Blanc, Naramata, BC, Canada | $10/51

Rosé Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
2019 Gorgo, Chiaretto, Bardolino, Veneto, Italy | $9/45

Red Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
2018 Antinori 'Santa Christina', Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy | $8/40

2016 Silvia 'Three Barrels Blend', Syrah-Cab-Zin, North Coast, California | $9/45

2018 Adalia, Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara, Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy | $11/53

2015 Domaine Henri. Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France | $12/56
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BEER
Ol' Beautiful ‘Pegasus' American Pale Ale,5.4% Calgary.355ml | $7

Last Best India Pale Ale,6.5% Calgary.355ml | $7

Caravel ‘Hazy Horizon' Hefeweizen, 5.0% Calgary.355ml | $7

Jasper Brewing Co. ‘Crispy Tall Bois' Pilsner, 4.8% Jasper.473ml | $8

Wildrose ‘Wraspberry Ale' Fruit Ale, 4.5% Calgary.473ml |$9

Village ‘Blacksmith' Black Ale, 5.4% Calgary.473ml | $9

Banded Peak ‘Chinook Saison' Farmhouse Ale, 4.5% Calgary.473ml | $10

Annex ‘Kings English' Black Tea & Lemon Pale Ale, 4.6% Calgary.473ml | $10 

Sunny Cider Apple Cider, 6.4% Calgary.355ml | $10

Eighty-Eight ‘Duotang' Dry Hopped Sour, 5.0% Calgary.473ml | $11

Dandy ‘In the Underworld' Stout, 5.0% Calgary.473ml | $11

cocktails
Aperol Spritz| Aperol, Sparkling Wine & Soda | $9

 Sparkling Gin Citrus Punch |Confluence Gin,  Lemon & Lime in a can | $10 *made by our pals at Proof Cocktail Bar*

Sparkling Moscow Mule |Confluence Vodka, Ginger, Lemongrass, Chilli & Lime in a can | $10 *made by our pals at Proof Cocktail Bar*

Margarita | Espolon Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice | $12

Barrel Aged Negroni | Bombay Gin, Campari, Vermouth | $12

Barrel Aged Old Fashioned | Forty Creek Whiskey, Simple, Angostura bitters | $12

Aviation | Bombay Gin, Crème di Violette, Maraschino | $12

Barrel Aged Jungle Bird |Appleton Estate Signature Rum, Campari, Pineapple & Lime juice, Demerara Simple syrup | $12

Rosemary & Basil Fizz | Cucumber Vodka, R&B simple, Lime, Soda | $12

New York Sour | Bulliet Bourbon, Lemon, Simple, Red Wine Float | $12

Empress 75 | Empress Gin, Lemon, Simple, Sparkling wine | $12

Low Proof Beer
Partake Blond Ale, 0.3% Toronto Ontario.355ml | $6

Village 'Local' Stout, 0.1% Calgary.473ml | $7

 

Zero Proof cocktails
Annex Soda Root Beer 355ml | $6

Annex Soda Ginger Beer 355ml | $6

Seedlip Garden, Grove or Spice Zero Proof Gin | $ 5                

add Fever Tree Tonic | $4
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Sparkling Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
NV Vaporetto Prosecco, Glera, Veneto, Italy | $10/50

White Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
2018 Antinori Santa Christina' Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy | $8/40

2017 Wynns 'Estate' Chardonnay, Coonawarra, South Australia | $9 /45

2018 Bench 1775 Sauvignon Blanc, Naramata, BC, Canada | $10 /51

Rosé Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
2019 Gorgo Chiaretto, Bardolino, Veneto, Italy | $9 /45

Red Wine By The Glass 5oz / Bottle
2018 Antinori 'Santa Christina' Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy | $8/40

2016 Silvia 'Three Barrels Blend' Syrah-Cab-Zin, North Coast, California | $9 /45

2018 Adalia Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy | $11 /53

2015 Domaine Henri Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France | $12/56



DRINK MENU
SUMMER 2020 | available after 10am

Rosé Wine by the Bottle
2018 Can Sumoi 'La Rosa' Sumoll, Penedés, Catalonia, Spain | $73

2019 Whispering Angel Grenache Blend, Cótes de Provence, France | $77

White Wine Bottle
2018 Le Petit Berticot Sauvignon Blanc, Atlantique, France | $42

2019 Racine Picpoul de Pinet, Languedoc, France | $45

2016 Jean Marc Brocard 'Kimmeridgien' Chardonnay, Burgundy, France | $53

2017 Cedar Creek 'Platinum' Riesling, Block 3 vineyard, Kelowna, BC,Canada | $61

2017 Bucci 'Classico' Verdicchio, Castelli de Jesi, Marche. Italy | $63

2017 Alex Gambal Aligoté, Burgundy, France | $83

Red Wine Bottle
2017 Lafage 'Le Manse' Syrah-Grenache-Cab, Cótes Catalanes, France | $47

2018 Parajes del Valle Monestrell, Jumilla, Spain | $50

2016 Hoopla Cabernet Sauvignon, California | $57

2016 Edoardo Miroglio, Pinot Noir, Nova Zagora, Thracian Valley, Bulgaria | $60

2016 Jean-Louis Chapuy Gamay, Chiroubles, Beaujolais, France | $62

2016 San Giorgio 'Ciampoleto' sangiovese, Rosso di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy | $70

2018 Lock & Worth Merlot, Oliver, BC, Canada | $71

2015 Ch. Sénéjac, Cab Sauv-Merlot-Cab Franc, Médoc, Bordeaux, France  | $75

2015 Mauro Molino Nebbiolo, La Morra, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy | $110


